
Regular Meeting 6:00pm

MEETING DATE APPLICATION DEADLINE

Monday, January 3, 2022 Monday, December 27, 2021

Monday, February 7, 2022 Thursday, January 20, 2022

Monday, March 7,2022 Thursday, February 17, 2022

Monday, April 4, 2022 Thursday, March 17, 2022

Monday, May 2, 2022 Thursday, April 21, 2022

Monday, June 6, 2022 Thursday, May 19, 2022

No Meeting in July - 4th of July No Meeting in July - 4th of July

Monday, August 1, 2022 Thursday, July 21, 2022

Labor Day - No Meeting Labor Day- No Meeting

Monday, October 3, 2022 Thursday, September 22, 2022

Monday, November 7, 2022 Thursday, October 20, 2022

Monday, December 5, 2022 Thursday, November 17, 2022

Cut-Off Time for Deadline is 5:00 p.m. on day listed above

No Meeting in July - 4th of July

No Meeting in September - Labor Day

*If board wants to, it would be 2nd Monday, July 11th - However MSD Also meets that night

*If board wants to, it would be 2nd Monday, September 12th - However MSD also meets that night

WATER BOARD ADVISORY BOARD

2022 Meeting Schedule


